Jul 02 2024 (03:59) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Darbhanga Special Fare AC SF Chhath Puja Special/02254 - ACSF - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to BKP/Bakhtiyarpur Junction
15h 45m - 1041 km - -2 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 19:00 0 |1 0 68 (214 [NR
2 GOY  |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 01:25 01:30 5m |0 (2 |436 |71 |126 [NCR
3 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 04:15 04:25 10m |0 |2 632 |57 [97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
4 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 07:05 07:15 10m |0 (2 |785 |94 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 |BXR |Buxar 08:15 08:17 2m (0 |2 (879 |71 |68 [ECR
6 ARA Ara Junction 09:15 09:17 2m |0 |2 947 |56 |59 |[ECR
7 PNBE |Patna Junction 10:10 10:20 10m |0 (2 996 |107 |57 |[ECR
8 MKA  |Mokama 11:10 11:12 2m |0 |2 1085 |16 |144 |ECR
9 BJU Barauni Junction 12:30 12:40 10m |0 (2 1106 |51 |48 |ECR
10 |SPJ Samastipur Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 2 1157 |37 |47 |ECR
11 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 14:45 0 |2 1194 |- 49 |ECR

Jul 02 2024 (03:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



